Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing) P.O: Jhargram, Dist. – Jhargram, Pin- 721507

Notice

Notice No. NAAC-Steering/23/02

Date: 10.10.23

A meeting of the NAAC-Steering Committee will be held on 11.10.2023 (Wednesday) and 12.10.2023 (Thursday) at 3.00 P.M at NSOU room. The meeting on 11.10.2023 will be held for Criterion 1, 2, 3 and 4. The meeting on 12.10.2023 will be held for Criterion 5, 6 and 7. Members of respective criterion are requested to **produce the report in written format** (Word file format) then.

Agenda:

- 1. NAAC SOP Criterion wise work done
- 2. Matters arising

NAAC-Steering Convenor & IQAC Coordinator Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)

OIC/ Principal Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)

Officer-in-Charge
Jhargram Raj College (Girls' Wing)
(Govt. of West Bengal)
Jhargram-721507

Minutes & Outcome of the Meetings:

NAAC Steering Committee are keeping all the detailed reports and documentations. TOAC will discuss the